
Galaxy Witch's Hat
APL Cross Stitch Corner

Design size: 66 x 63 stitches

Image created using Canva.com. Pattern designed using FlossCross.com

Stitches used: Cross Stitch, Back Stitch, French Knot

Size based on 14 count Aida:

Stitched area: 4.71" x 4.5
Material size: 9" x 9"
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Floss list for crosses
Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch
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Galaxy Witch's Hat

N Symbol Number Name Stitches
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30

209

210

211

333

334

336

340

550

552

553

725

726

728

783

792

793

813

823

3608

3609

3837

Blueberry - Medium Light

Lavender - Dark

Lavender - Medium

Blue Violet - Very Dark

Baby Blue - Medium

Navy Blue

Blue Violet - Medium

Violet - Very Dark

Violet - Medium

Violet

Topaz - Medium Light

Topaz - Light

Topaz

Topaz - Medium

Cornflower Blue - Dark

Cornflower Blue - Medium

Blue - Light

Navy Blue - Dark

Plum - Very Light

Plum - Ultra Light

Lavender - Light

Lavender - Ultra Dark

63

202

70

62

74

116

165

117

98

65

112

40

79

42

41

100

67

82

114

81

73

85

Floss list for backstitch and french knot

Use 1 strand of thread for backstitch. Number of strands for french knots may vary for
personal preference to change the size of the knot. Try making different size knots for a
more detailed look.

1 342

N Symbol Number Name Units

762 Pearl Gray - Very Light

2 762 Pearl Gray - Very Light



Galaxy Witch’s Hat
DMC Floss

552 Violet -Medium

553 Violet

725 Topaz - Medium Light

30 Blueberry - Medium Light Topaz - Light 726

209 Lavender - Dark Topaz 728

210 Lavender - Medium Topaz - Medium 783

333 Blue Violet - Very Dark Cornflower Blue - Medium 793

334 Baby Blue - Medium Blue - Light 813

336 Navy Blue Navy Blue - Dark 823

340 Blue Violet - Medium Plum - Very Light 3608

Cornflower Blue - Dark 792211 Lavender - Light

550 Violet - Very Dark Plum - Ultra Light 3609

Lavender - Ultra Dark 3837

Detail Stitch Color Key

762

762


